
Klassement na spel  4 
 tot nr   1 2 3 4 

1 478 77 Ceulemans Marc 140 114 130 94 
2 467 49 Lambrechts Eddy 110 131 107 119 
3 464 82 Witters Danny 129 128 99 108 
4 462 101 Moris  Fons 111 103 111 137 
5 445 64 Liekens Paul 106 112 115 112 
6 443 36 Van Hoof Andre 112 110 102 119 
6 443 80 Godts Karine 126 95 121 101 
8 442 50 Van Utterbeeck Linda 98 116 119 109 
9 441 81 Wuyts Gert 108 119 114 100 

10 439 106 Wellens Eddy 108 122 90 119 
10 439 31 Corluy Ria 116 107 104 112 
12 438 70 Smits Kevin 107 106 109 116 
13 437 18 Liekens Frans 92 130 114 101 
13 437 93 Stroobants Willy 96 117 119 105 
15 436 67 Hendrickx Werner 104 122 104 106 
16 435 76 Hendrickx Walter 119 94 113 109 
17 434 68 Vingerhoets Diane 105 117 109 103 
17 434 45 De Herdt Willy 126 94 102 112 
19 432 10 Keersmaekers Michel 86 110 112 124 
20 431 54 Dupuis Els 119 105 103 104 
21 430 88 Mariën Lea 105 122 104 99 
21 430 86 Vervloet Jozef 114 103 118 95 
23 429 16 Van Bael Kamiel 101 96 118 114 
23 429 63 Witters Patrick 116 105 106 102 
25 428 48 De Vocht Johan 93 104 122 109 
25 428 6 Vleugels Jelle 104 104 118 102 
25 428 71 Smits Filip 104 111 101 112 
28 427 56 Jacobs Gerrit 108 111 103 105 
29 426 51 Vekemans Herman  103 107 93 123 
30 424 33 Bogaerts Nadine 100 102 109 113 
30 424 11 Claes Walter 105 115 95 109 
30 424 32 Put Jules 108 95 120 101 
33 422 3 Goovaerts Eddy 103 108 100 111 
33 422 23 Straetmans Patrick 104 109 106 103 
35 421 25 Wouters Frans 116 111 99 95 
35 421 61 Van Roosbroeck Marc 118 101 101 101 
37 420 28 Van den Putte Eric 97 114 110 99 
37 420 27 Gebruers Livin 103 100 95 122 
37 420 78 Van de Velde Anita 112 102 96 110 
40 419 108 Van den Bruel Frederik 94 124 96 105 
41 418 85 Steurs John 94 102 108 114 
42 417 5 Van den Dries Glenn 100 93 112 112 
42 417 92 Eskens Lief 122 95 103 97 
44 416 111 Van Parijs Alfons 84 104 111 117 
45 415 38 Badts Victor 85 113 112 105 
46 414 15 Duforez Gustaaf 106 107 108 93 
47 413 104 Lens Marc 101 106 100 106 
47 413 9 Hendrickx Francis 104 105 112 92 
47 413 97 Martens Jonas 108 102 108 95 
50 412 30 Frans Luc 90 100 115 107 
50 412 102 Verzwijvelt  Marc 102 103 101 106 
52 411 72 Serneels Eddy 92 110 104 105 
52 411 42 Nauwelaerts Filip 99 111 90 111 
52 411 26 Maris Danny 106 99 99 107 



52 411 12 Van Dyck Willy 115 105 93 98 
56 410 103 Van Den Broeck Paul 104 90 97 119 
57 409 19 Van Hiel Dirk 97 115 103 94 
57 409 75 Saliën Jan 101 84 117 107 
59 408 13 Godts Rudy 105 106 96 101 
59 408 105 Pluym Frans 121 95 101 91 
61 407 53 Busschots Jef 116 88 101 102 
62 406 44 Lambrechts Werner 111 99 77 119 
63 405 60 Spits  Peter 82 94 117 112 
64 404 73 Wouters Nicole 93 104 118 89 
65 402 24 Vets Filip 96 97 109 100 
66 401 35 Winckelmans Dirk 97 112 95 97 
66 401 107 Vervoort Luc 107 115 90 89 
68 398 66 Heylen Wilfried 84 102 120 92 
68 398 87 Smits Frans 89 98 102 109 
70 397 47 Van den Brande Jan 101 91 97 108 
71 395 4 Van den Dries Willy 106 92 105 92 
71 395 34 Decoux Frans 111 109 89 86 
73 394 57 Wuyts Juliaan 95 101 93 105 
73 394 39 Poriau Ivan 97 113 89 95 
73 394 52 Alen Willy 105 89 113 87 
76 391 41 Nauwelaerts Guido 80 98 101 112 
76 391 109 Ceulemans Rosa 92 106 92 101 
78 390 8 Coekelbergh Eddy 90 94 113 93 
78 390 1 Janssens Sandra 95 104 88 103 
80 389 20 De Meutter Patrick 102 95 98 94 
81 386 7 Van Dael Eric 112 85 89 100 
82 385 43 Goyvaerts Sandra 97 95 97 96 
83 381 79 Peeters Paul 85 99 80 117 
83 381 17 Verlinden Chris 95 89 95 102 
85 372 14 De Prins Richard 95 104 87 86 
86 371 112 Opdebeeck Jos 95 93 96 87 
87 369 40 Diedens Danny 95 94 82 98 
88 367 55 Dupuis Jenny 95 84 99 89 
89 365 22 Witters Eddy 98 91 92 84 
90 356 2 Wynants Bert 95 89 86 86 
91 337 90 Dillen Marc 117 113 107 0 
92 328 69 Vanderstukken Ils 111 87 130 0 
93 327 65 Van Hoof Jan 103 0 113 111 
94 325 29 Geerts Luc 0 105 110 110 
95 308 21 Van den Broeck Brigitte 107 91 110 0 
96 221 94 Vleugels Ive 106 115 0 0 
97 203 83 Steyaert Fred 0 94 109 0 
98 188 84 Van Eyken Willy 0 91 97 0 
99 116 110 Van Der Borght Gert 116 0 0 0 

100 110 37 Steurs Lydia 110 0 0 0 
101 91 114 Schellens Rita 0 0 91 0 
102 86 113 Hendrickx Nele 0 86 0 0 

 

  



Uitslag spel  4 
1 101 137 Moris  Fons 

2 10 124 Keersmaekers Michel 

3 51 123 Vekemans Herman  

4 27 122 Gebruers Livin 

5 36 119 Van Hoof Andre 

5 44 119 Lambrechts Werner 

5 49 119 Lambrechts Eddy 

5 103 119 Van Den Broeck Paul 

5 106 119 Wellens Eddy 

10 79 117 Peeters Paul 

10 111 117 Van Parijs Alfons 

12 70 116 Smits Kevin 

13 16 114 Van Bael Kamiel 

13 85 114 Steurs John 

15 33 113 Bogaerts Nadine 

16 5 112 Van den Dries Glenn 

16 31 112 Corluy Ria 

16 41 112 Nauwelaerts Guido 

16 45 112 De Herdt Willy 

16 60 112 Spits  Peter 

16 64 112 Liekens Paul 

16 71 112 Smits Filip 

23 3 111 Goovaerts Eddy 

23 42 111 Nauwelaerts Filip 

23 65 111 Van Hoof Jan 

26 29 110 Geerts Luc 

26 78 110 Van de Velde Anita 

28 11 109 Claes Walter 

28 48 109 De Vocht Johan 

28 50 109 Van Utterbeeck Linda 

28 76 109 Hendrickx Walter 

28 87 109 Smits Frans 

33 47 108 Van den Brande Jan 

33 82 108 Witters Danny 

35 26 107 Maris Danny 

35 30 107 Frans Luc 

35 75 107 Saliën Jan 

38 67 106 Hendrickx Werner 

38 102 106 Verzwijvelt  Marc 

38 104 106 Lens Marc 

41 38 105 Badts Victor 

41 56 105 Jacobs Gerrit 

41 57 105 Wuyts Juliaan 

41 72 105 Serneels Eddy 

41 93 105 Stroobants Willy 

41 108 105 Van den Bruel Frederik 



47 54 104 Dupuis Els 

48 1 103 Janssens Sandra 

48 23 103 Straetmans Patrick 

48 68 103 Vingerhoets Diane 

51 6 102 Vleugels Jelle 

51 17 102 Verlinden Chris 

51 53 102 Busschots Jef 

51 63 102 Witters Patrick 

55 13 101 Godts Rudy 

55 18 101 Liekens Frans 

55 32 101 Put Jules 

55 61 101 Van Roosbroeck Marc 

55 80 101 Godts Karine 

55 109 101 Ceulemans Rosa 

61 7 100 Van Dael Eric 

61 24 100 Vets Filip 

61 81 100 Wuyts Gert 

64 28 99 Van den Putte Eric 

64 88 99 Mariën Lea 

66 12 98 Van Dyck Willy 

66 40 98 Diedens Danny 

68 35 97 Winckelmans Dirk 

68 92 97 Eskens Lief 

70 43 96 Goyvaerts Sandra 

71 25 95 Wouters Frans 

71 39 95 Poriau Ivan 

71 86 95 Vervloet Jozef 

71 97 95 Martens Jonas 

75 19 94 Van Hiel Dirk 

75 20 94 De Meutter Patrick 

75 77 94 Ceulemans Marc 

78 8 93 Coekelbergh Eddy 

78 15 93 Duforez Gustaaf 

80 4 92 Van den Dries Willy 

80 9 92 Hendrickx Francis 

80 66 92 Heylen Wilfried 

83 105 91 Pluym Frans 

84 55 89 Dupuis Jenny 

84 73 89 Wouters Nicole 

84 107 89 Vervoort Luc 

87 52 87 Alen Willy 

87 112 87 Opdebeeck Jos 

89 2 86 Wynants Bert 

89 14 86 De Prins Richard 

89 34 86 Decoux Frans 

92 22 84 Witters Eddy 

 

 


